
Communiqué no. 5610-14 January 2024

Men's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle hommes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 12 Jan 2024

 

World Record 3:59.636 GANNA Filippo ITA Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA) 14 OCT 2022

Rank
Race

Number
Name 1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

NAT

GOLD 1 55 BIGHAM Daniel GBR 1:06.882 2:06.240

59.358

3:05.535

59.295

4:05.783

1:00.248

58.588

SILVER 2 61 TANFIELD Charlie GBR 1:06.919 2:06.659

59.740

3:06.703

1:00.044

4:07.777

1:01.074

58.117

BRONZE 3 31 PEDERSEN Rasmus DEN 1:09.186 2:08.765

59.579

3:08.484

59.719

4:10.119

1:01.635

57.573

4 45 BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias GER 1:08.288 2:09.326

1:01.038

3:09.938

1:00.612

4:10.802

1:00.864

57.416

 5 26 BEVORT Carl-Frederik DEN   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 6 141 THIEBAUD Valere SUI   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 7 34 DENIS Thomas FRA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 8 106 KNOTTEN Iver Johan NOR   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 9 35 ERMENAULT Corentin FRA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 10 13 van den HAUTE Milan BEL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 11 83 GALLI Niccolo ITA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 12 84 GIAIMI Luca ITA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 13 115 WOZNIAK Adam POL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 14 14 VANDENBRANDEN Noah BEL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 15 117 CAIXAS Rodrigo POR   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 16 138 BOGLI Noah SUI   
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 17 129 MARTORELL HAGA Erik ESP   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 18 125 BENNASSAR ROSSELLO ESP   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 19 148 HRYNIV Vitaliy UKR   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 20 144 ANTONENKO Heorhii UKR   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 21 91 KORNILOVS Vitalijs LAT   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  48 HEINRICH Nicolas GER   

 

 

 

DSQ
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LEGEND

DSQ Disqualified




